The name of stainless steel products
GENERAL PRODUCT GUIDE2018
SlimLineBalcony Drain
High standards in the shower
HIGHLINE HDK
Different expectations, professional
solutions
HIGHLINE PDK

trap 42 l/min
Side outlet
Side outlet
H:80 mm
SS. 8081
Odourless S type
trap 60 l/min
50 mm
water seal
32 mm
water seal
Product Informa�on
Covers
12
HDK MASSIVE
30 HDK.2000.30.1.S.I 3x10x30 cm
40 HDK.2000.40.1.S.I 3x10x40 cm
50 HDK.2000.50.1.S.I 3x10x50 cm
60 HDK.2000.60.1.S.I 3x10x60 cm
70 HDK.2000.70.1.S.I 3x10x70 cm
80 HDK.2000.80.1.S.I 3x10x80 cm
90 HDK.2000.90.1.S.I
0,95  KG
1.30 KG
1.65 KG
1.90 KG
2.20 KG
2.50 KG
2.75 KG 3x10x90 cm
PDK NOVA / NATURA
30 PDK.1050.30.1.S.I 0.46 KG 3x7x30 cm
40 PDK.1050.40.1.S.I 0.61 KG 3x7x40 cm
50 PDK.1050.50.1.S.I 0.76 KG 3x7x50 cm
60 PDK.1050.60.1.S.I 0.92 KG 3x7x60 cm
70 PDK.1050.70.1.S.I 1.07 KG 3x7x70 cm
80 PDK.1050.80.1.S.I 1.22 KG 3x7x80 cm
90 PDK.1050.90.1.S.I 1.38 KG 3x7x90 cm
Cover can be used for both sides.
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
GREKA
PDK.1060.30.1.S.I 0.46 KG 3x7x30 cm
PDK.1060.40.1.S.I 0.67 KG 3x7x40 cm
PDK.1060.50.1.S.I 0.83 KG 3x7x50 cm
PDK.1060.60.1.S.I 1.00 KG 3x7x60 cm
PDK.1060.70.1.S.I 1.17 KG 3x7x70 cm
PDK.1060.80.1.S.I 1.37 KG 3x7x80 cm
PDK.1060.90.1.S.I 1.50 KG 3x7x90 cm
Manufatured only for projects. ZETA
30 PDK.1020.30.1.S.I 0.46 KG 3x7x30 cm
40 PDK.1020.40.1.S.I 0.61 KG 3x7x40 cm
50 PDK.1020.50.1.S.I 0.76 KG 3x7x50 cm
60 PDK.1020.60.1.S.I 0.90 KG 3x7x60 cm
70 PDK.1020.70.1.S.I 1.05 KG 3x7x70 cm
80 PDK.1020.80.1.S.I 1.20 KG 3x7x80 cm
90 PDK.1020.90.1.S.I 1.33 KG 3x7x90 cm
Manufatured only for projects.
CDK NOVA
30 CDK.1050.30.1.S.I 0.27 KG 3x7x30 cm
40 CDK.1050.40.1.S.I 0.35 KG 3x7x40 cm
50 CDK.1050.50.1.S.I 0.44 KG 3x7x50 cm
60 CDK.1050.60.1.S.I 0.53 KG 3x7x60 cm
70 CDK.1050.70.1.S.I 0.61 KG 3x7x70 cm
80 CDK.1050.80.1.S.I 0.70 KG 3x7x80 cm
90 CDK.1050.90.1.S.I 0.78 KG 3x7x90 cm
3x7x30 cm
3x7x40 cm
3x7x50 cm
3x7x60 cm
3x7x70 cm
3x7x80 cm
3x7x90 cm
NOMINA
30 CDK.1053.30.1.S.I 0.23 KG
40 CDK.1053.40.1.S.I 0.33 KG
50 CDK.1053.50.1.S.I 0.42 KG
60 CDK.1053.60.1.S.I 0.52 KG
70 CDK.1053.70.1.S.I 0.61 KG
80 CDK.1053.80.1.S.I 0.71 KG
90 CDK.1053.90.1.S.I 0.80 KG
Product Informa�on
Covers
13
Color Op�ons
Satine                 1 . S . I
Color Op�ons for Projects
Super Mirror     2.S.M
Anthracite            9.S.A
Satine gold          4.S.G
Mirror gold           3.M.G
Satine bronze       7.S.B
30 PDK.1080.30.1.S.I 0.46 KG 3x7x30 cm
40 PDK.1080.40.1.S.I 0.61 KG 3x7x40 cm
50 PDK.1080.50.1.S.I 0.76 KG 3x7x50 cm
60 PDK.1080.60.1.S.I 0.92 KG 3x7x60 cm
70 PDK.1080.70.1.S.I 1.07 KG 3x7x70 cm
80 PDK.1080.80.1.S.I 1.22 KG 3x7x80 cm
90 PDK.1080.90.1.S.I 1.38 KG 3x7x90 cm
AQUA Manufatured only for projects. QUADRA
30 PDK.1081.30.1.S.I 0.39 KG 3x7x30 cm
40 PDK.1081.40.1.S.I 0.59 KG 3x7x40 cm
50 PDK.1081.50.1.S.I 0.75 KG 3x7x50 cm
60 PDK.1081.60.1.S.I 0.89  KG 3x7x60 cm
70 PDK.1081.70.1.S.I 1.04  KG 3x7x70 cm
80 PDK.1081.80.1.S.I 1.19 KG 3x7x80 cm
90 PDK.1081.90.1.S.I 1.34 KG 3x7x90 cm
Manufatured only for projects.
Steel Drain Body
Trap Op�ons
SS. 8086   0.23 KG            13x13x20 cm
SS. 8130    0.9 KG           10x10x12 cm
SS. 8135   0.14 KG              7x13x20 cm
SS. 8082   0.24 KG              7x13x31 cm
SS. 8081   0.38 KG              9x16x36 cm
14
30 HS.8080.30 0.80 KG 7X15X43   cm
40 HS.8080.40 1.02 KG 7X15X53   cm
50 HS.8080.50 1.20 KG 7X15X63   cm
60 HS.8080.60 1.40 KG 7X15X73   cm
70 HS.8080.70 1.60 KG 7X15X83   cm
80 HS.8080.80 1.80 KG 7X15X93   cm
90 HS.8080.90 2.00 KG 7X15X103 cm
SALES CONDITIONS